D1B29PAR (SH29) D1B37PAR (SH37)

D1B40PAR (SH40)

PARTS SH29 / SH37 / SH40 PARTS SH50
Screw M6 x 35 DIN965 (304150) (4) Screw M6 x 20 DIN912 (304076)  (4)
Plastic piece (200713/2) 4) i Washer fs M6 DIN9021 (303017)  (4)
I"  Case support SH29 / SH37 / SH40 | Metal case support SH50
% Washer fs M6 DIN9021 (303017)  (4) Washer fs M6 DIN9021 (303017)  (4)
Nut M6 DIN985 (302021) < Nut M6 DIN985 (302021) (4)

D1B50PAR
(SH30)

TO PLACE

PARTS SH50
D Sticker 24 x 34 (500691)

PARTS SH50 (*)
o Screw M6 x 35 DIN7380 (304037)

(1)

Washer fs M6 DIN125A (303000)

(1)

i Case support SH50

(1)

% Nut M6 DIN985 (302021)

SPORT RACK KAWASAKI 2750 (07-11 / 21000 (07-09)

K0Z778CL



3 TO RELEASE

138LLZ0M

(60-£0) 0001IZ / TT-£0)0S/Z IMVSVMWYM MOVY L40OdS

AQVvHS

REF, 500920
Edicién 2°



